1
fase1lighting.com  |  1.800.660.5391
FOCUS TRACK HEAD
FEATURES
Made out of 1070 pure aluminum, it is built to last. A special twist feature designed
within the front of the track head allows for field adaptation that controls the double
bifocal lenses.This allows the beam to change from 15° to 55° with maximum
uniformity.

SPECIFICATIONS
SHOWN: 14W LED Spot Head (Black & White)
ORDERING GUIDE
FOCUS KELVIN COLOR PRODUCT
CODES
39713
3000K
BLACK (01) 39713-30-01
WHITE (02) 39713-30-02
3500K
BLACK (01) 39713-35-01
WHITE (02) 39713-35-02
FINISH
BLACK
WHITE
39757-01-018
39757-02-018
ITEM NUMBER
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
HONEY COMB LOUVER
wove glass clear glass striped glass
honeycomb diffusion sheet
1
2
3
5
6
4
color lens
optional
Gimbal Fixed
6.3
0"Ø2.4"
350°
90°
160Ø62
2
33 West Beaver Creek Road,
Richmond Hill, Ontario, Canada
FOCUS
LED Lighting System
3000K 3500K
WARRANTY 5 Years
ETL/UL ETL
TITLE 24 Title 24 Compliant
LM79/80 COMPLIANCE LM80 Compliant
IP RATING IP20
LIGHT SOURCE COB LED
LED BRAND Citizen
L90 (LUMEN MAINTENANCE) L90/55,000 Hours
WATTAGE 14W
NOMINAL LUMEN 820-1120lm
EFFICIENCY (LM/W) CITIZEN: 129LM/W (*based on 3000K)
COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K, 3500K
CRI 90+
DELIVERED OUTPUT & INTENSITY 820-1120lm
COLOR CONSISTENCY 2-step & 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
DIMMING OPTIONS/CONTROLS TRIAC dimming
VOLTAGE 120V
DRIVER MODEL NUMBERS ESS015W-0350-42
POWER SUPPLY Constant current driver
- Standard uses ERP: TRIAC
- Option: 347V on request
DRIVER BRAND ERP
CERTIFICATION / RATING
LIGHT TECHNOLOGY
DIMMING
DRIVER
LOCATION Dry
BEAM ANGLE
(FIELD ADAPTATION)
20º - 55º
BODY FINISHES Matte black, matte white